Date

04/04/2023
04/10/2023
04/13/2023
04/17/2023
04/18/2023
04/20/2023
04/27/2023
05/03/2023
05/04/2023

Start Time
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Place

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Opponent

PC JH Quad + meet
Brookfield Track Meet

PC JH Track Meet
Brookfield JH Invitational

1:45 pm bus - Trenton JH Relays
Davis County High School
Milan JH Track meet
Kirksville JH Relays

GRC JH Conference Track

Transportation
Depart Time

1:45 PM

11:00 AM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
12:00 PM



